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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 50039.00 44434.00 88.80 2320.00 1800.00 77.59 20674.26 16527.34 79.94

88.80( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0077.59 79.94

Western 86446.01 76780.00 88.82 3240.00 2920.00 90.12 7392.00 6474.00 87.58

88.82( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.12 87.58

Southern 47445.05 39469.05 83.19 3320.00 2880.00 86.75 11847.15 9655.40 81.50

83.19( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0086.75 81.50

Eastern 38067.00 34790.00 91.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 5054.55 84.41

91.39( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 84.41

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1717.00 84.71

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 84.71

All India 222,747.06 196,223.05 88.09 8,880.00 7,600.00 47,928.1685.59 82.2739,428.29

88.09( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0085.59 82.27

Report Version :-

Remarks:-
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